
Tractors, Trucks, etc., 3 mi.
E. of Jersey Shore, PA
near Harvest Moon, J.
David and Doris Jarrett,
owners, Fraley Auction
Co., Aucts.V, PUBLIC

Public Auction Register Bishop Rd. toLittle Beaver
Rd. East, Harriet Herr,
owner, Steve Petersheim,
Auct.

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

TUES. FEB. 27. Dairy Herd
Dispersal & Farm Machin-
ery, Newville, PA, Donald
Halter, owner, Kling's Auc-

WED. FEB. 28 - 9:3OAM,
Farm Mach., Milking
Equip., Corn, Hay and
Straw, 7 head of mules,
located Lane. Co., PA, 1
mi. SE of Strasburg, John
F. and Fannie. Stoltzfus,
owners, Steve and Steve,
Jr., Petersheim, Aucts

FRI. MAR. 2 and SAT
MAR. 3, 2 Day Auction,
20th Annual Consignment
Sale, at Donald Scheese
Farm, Elmer, NJ, Blaine
Rentzel, Auct.

FARM EQUIPMENT, TOOLS
SAT., FEBRUARY 3, 1990

tons, Inc., Sale Mgrs.
WED. FEB. 26, Complete
Dispersal Farm Mach., 7

AUCTION TIME; 10:00 A.M.
DIRECTIONS: From Ephrata, takaRouta 272 North toRouta
897 North, to Relnhddt. In Rainhoida, turn right onto Fritz-
town Road, approx. 2 nillaa toVinamont Road. Turn right %

mile to farm on laft. Lancaster County, PA.

INVESTORS
fce»«^e6^ee^e»^ee^M^«

HOME BUYERS

V PUBLIC
FRI. MAR. 2 - 9AM, Spring
Machinery Auction-All
kinds of machinery and
tractors, at the Belleville
Livestock Market, Bellevil-
le, PA, Click, Gibboney,
Gilliagan, Aucts.

MARCH
THURS. MAR 1. Farm
Equipment and Tools,
located along Peters Rd., 5JOHN DEERE 4020 DIESEL

w/Power Shift, W.F.E., Excellent Condition
FARMALL M.T.A. TRACTOR

4 UNIT APARTMENT HOUSE
SAT., JANUARY 27, 1990

mi. SE of New Holland,
Raymond and Ella Weaver,
owners, Nevm Martin and
Andrew Martin, Aucts.

FRI MAR. 2 - 9AM, Farm
Equipment, HH Goods and
Antiques, located along
Pine Hill Rd., 1 mi. N. of
Rothsville, Warwick Twp.,
Lane. Co., PA, Joseph H
Martin, owner, Paul W and
Leßoy S. Horst, Aucts.

JOHN DEERE 1600 3x16 Spring Reset 3 Point
Plow, Like New; JOHN DEERE 714 Three Beater
Forage Wagon, Excellent Condition; JOHN DEERE
#1207 Hay Conditioner: JOHN DEERE #35
Harvester w/2 Row Com Head; JOHN DEERE
#660 Five Bar Rake w/Front Swivel Wheel; JOHN
DEERE 1240 Four Row Corn Planter w/lnsecticide
Applicators: JOHN DEERE P.T.O. Hopper Blower;
MASSEY FERGUSON #l2B BALER w/Wide Pick-
up & M.F. #22 Thrower; 2 Hay Wagons w/New
Beds & Racks, Made From Treated Lumber; 1
Other Hay Wagon; LITTLE GIANT Elevator wI
Motor: NEW IDEA #323 Single Row Com Picker; 2
Bin Wagons On Gear, One is New; MASSEY FER-
GUSON 3 Point Mower; I.H. #530 P.T.O. Manure
Spreader; McCormick 2 Row Com Planter; 3 Pt. 2
Row Cultivator; McCormick Grain Drill; McCormick
Com Sheller w/Bagger.

Auction Time 11:00 A.M.
LOCATION: 52-54 East Chestnut St.,

Ephrata, PA. From square,take North State
St., 3blocks to Chestnut, go 1 block to prop-
erty on left.

THURS. MAR. 1. Full line
of horse drawn machinery,
8 mules, produce, etc., 5
mi. E. of Bellefonte, PA, off
Rt. 64, John and Susanne
King, owners, Fraley Auc-
tion Co., Aucts.

FRI. MAR 2- 10AM, Horse
Sale, New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc, New Holland,
PA.THURS MAR

12:30PM, 73 Acre Farm,
located on Little Beaver
Rd., 1 mi. SE of Strasburg
Boro, from Rt. 896 goS. on

SAT. MAR. 3, Real Estate,
HH Goods, Antiques, along
Rt. 322 in the Village of
Blue Ball, Suetta Hahn

AUCTION SALE
SALK BY ORDER OF OWNERS

KITCHEN CABINET INVENTORY
VANITIES, APPLIANCES,

COUNTER TOPS
TUESDAY, JAN. 16- 10 A.M.

ON PREMISES

EADOM & FRALEY STS.,
PHILA., PA.

DIRECTIONS: Fnley StUl Block North of Intcncctlon of
Taoony SLand Bridge Ston Tacony. Turn Left onto Fraley to
Dead End and Eadom St

KITCHEN CABINETS & ACCESSORIES
Over 475 Wood Wall, Base, Sink, Comer,Utility, Lazy Susanand
Blind Kitchen Cabinets by Riviera A Encore. RIVIERA
STYLES* Meadowwood Oak,King Mill, Saturn, Country Class-
ic, Alder Square, Country Squire, Chesapeake, Orleans, Cathedral
Oak. HeartlandA Colony Cherry, Oak Hill. ENCORE STYLES*
Alpha, Concord, Essex, Klassic, Legacy A Ashton, Cabinet Sides,
Drawers, Hardware, Moldings, Valances

VANITIES, APPLIANCES, COUNTER TOPS
155 Wood Vanities in an Assortment of Sizes A Styles, Vanity
Tops, 135 Vented and Unvented Range Hoods, Counter Tops in

Vinous Colors, Appliances by Roper Tsppan A Magic Chef-
Dishwashers, Ranges, Built-in-Ovens,Refrigerators, Cook Tops,
tye Level Ovens.

INSPECTION; MONDAY, JAN. IB- 10A.M. to 3 FM.
TERMS] CASH OR CBRnPIXD CHECK- 35* DBPOOT
COMPLETE PAYMENT BALE DAY

PA. AUCTIONEERS LICENSE NO. ADOOOI7SL

C£STA3USh£OM tau

ALL UNITS CONTAIN: Kitchen, living room,
2 bedrooms & bath. Coin operated laundry in
basement. Oil fired hot water heat.
* Public Water * Public Sewer

FAIRBANKS PLATFORM SCALES
Potato Row; 1 Hole Com Shelter; 2 Stock Troughs;
3 Pt. Row Marker; Round Hay Feeder; Feed Cart; 2
Pride Of The Farm Waterers; DRILL PRESS;
BAND SAW; JOINTER, All Floor models; Al. Port-
able Elevator w/Motor; Fuel Tank; AL Ext. Ladder;
Pump Trough; Baler Twine; Feed Scoop: Forks;
Shovels: Hand Bagger; Garbage Pails: ‘Bagged
Fertilizer: BIN OF OATS: More Items Not
Mentioned.

* Off Street Parking * Storm Windows
* Separate Electric Meters
* Most Appliances Included

TERMS: 10% down day of auction,
balance at final settlement on March 15,
1890.

OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, January 13,
12:00 Noon to 3:00 p.m. For more Informa-
tion on Income, assistanceto obtain financ-
ing, or private showing, call Paul E. Martin,
Auct., 717-733-3511.NOTE: Well maintained equipment. If in need of

farm machinery, do not miss this auction. Not many
small items. Equip, selling approx. 10:30 a.m.

NOTE: INVESTORS - Be sure to see this
fine Investment property In Ephrata Bor-
ough, in excellent repair WITH VERY GOOD
RETURN. 100% occupancy.

Auction By:
ADAM BURKHOLDER

A. Anthony Kilkuskle, Atty.
Auction Conducted By:
J&P Auctions
Paul E. Martin, Auct.-
AU-001601-L
Ephrata, PA (717) 733-3511
John D. Stauffer, Auct.-
AU-001509-L
Manhelm, PA (717) 665-5099

TERMS: Cash or good check day of auction. All
out-of-state buyers must present a bank letter of
credit addressed to this specific auction.

AUCTION BY:
RICHARD J. WANNER
215-678-4799

Auction Conducted By:
J&P Auctions
Paul E. Martin, Auct. AU-001601-L
Ephrata, PA 717-733-3511
John D. Stauffer, Auct AU-001509-L
Manhelm, PA 665-5099

SATURDAY, JAN. 27, 1990
AT 11 AM.

10MI. S.E. OF NEWBRUNSWICK, N.J. FOR CLARENCE St MARILYNDEY- Davidson’s Mill Rd. 4 ml. N.W. of Jamesburg, N.J. From N.J. Turnplks use Exit 8A bear
right on to Rt. 32-W to light, take Rt 535-N approx. 4 ml. to Davidson’s Mill Rd. to Ist farm. From Rt. 130 take Davidson’s Mill La. (near Trumans Trailer Rentals) head
east approx. 3% ml. to farm. Selling due to Development after farming 46 years. OWNER OPERATED AND KEPT in EXCELLENT CONDITION!

11A.M.-Bldg.- 24x42’-12’ high center beam iteel Bldg. (easy to take down & put up). Some small
items- torch set. Bolt bin, Miller welder, 125 gal. port fuel tank, elec, gas pumps, Yazo 22" 5 hp mower,
JD #ll2-12 hp riding mower.

COMBINE- DL- CAB- 1446 HRS.- #643- 6RX 30” com md #215- 15' gram hdi- ALL PUR-
CHASED NEW and Super Gean.

TRUCKS- DUMP TRAILER- 1977 Mack F786-300 DL- Undam Tractor- PS- Maxidine 5 spd
Trans- wet lines- 15000mi. on Mack remanufactOred eng- Al, Parker 26' Tri Axle Alum, dump trailer-
-54” sides-10-22 rubber and she's sharp, 1971- IHC Fleetsur #2llO Tandem w/539 eng.- PS- air brakes-
-10.00-20 rubber wy2l’ (600 bu.) grain dump body.

IRRIGATION- Johnson deep well Turbine, 600 GPM w/Worthington Rt angle drive.

11:45-GRAIN HANDLINGEQUIP.- American Automatic 152bu batch dryer-10 hp. Grain Sys-
tem 3600 bu binw/drying floor- shp fan- w/heater never used- unload auger, Grain Systems 12000bu bin
w/floor- 10hp fan- unload auger, Martin 1000 bu- wet bin, Koyker double screen grain cleaner- 8" fill
auger- likenew, 2-automatic dumpscale baggers,Radison gram tester. 8AUGERS- Hutchinson 60’x8”-
10hpm, Westfield 51’x8”-PTO and 21’x6”- 2 hpm, Mayrath 21’x8"- 3 hpm, 21’x8” port loading Auger-

-5 hpm, 36’x8” distribution auger- 3 hpm, 15’ and 9’ sweep augers.

JOHN DEERE EQUIP.- #7OOO- 6Rx3O” conservation (no till) com planter- liq.- insect- com &

bean cups, 6Rx3O”- 3 PT culuvator, #4600- 3 PT- 5 btm. 18"ROLL OVER PLOW, #950- 15' toller
harrow likenew, #l6OO- 3 PT- 12’ chisel plow, #740- 18’ hyd. wing Spnngtooth. OTHER EQUIP.-
Miller 12’ HD-hyd. level- lift off set cutting disc- likenew, MF #520- 20’ wing disc, IHC #5lO- 24x6- dd
disc gram drill w/depth bands, Woods #213- 13’roury mower.Rhino #9OO- 3 PT- 8' HD rear scraper, 3

AUCT. NOTE- Both Clarence & Marilyn are Just great people and take pride in keeping their
equip, updated and in top shape. 99% WASPURCHASED BRAND NEW AND KEPT THAT
WATt This will probably be the best set of machinery offered in 1990at Auction! Selling in a deve-
loping area, where there aren’t many farmers left! BLIZZARDDATE: MON. JAN. 29, 1990
SAME TIMEI

12:30- JOHN DEERE TRACTORS- #4440- DL- factory cab- 20.8-38 rubber- 2532 hrs.-
loaded- like new, #2950- DL- factory cab- 18.4-34 rubber- 1046 hrs.- loaded- Showßoom condition,
#4630- DL- factoiy cab- 20.8-38 full cast duals- 3437 hrs.- quick hitch- loaded- Super Clean, #2020 gas
w/#4B front loader. All W.F.- PS- 3 PT and PURCHASED NEW BT OWNER. J.D. #7720 S.P.

TERMS- OUT
Day!

STATE BUYERS- Cash or Guaranteed Funds or Current Bank Letter ofCredit Stating amount you can spend upto on Jan. 27,1990at the Clarence Dey Sale! FullSettlement Sale

OWNERS fer- -

CLARENCE & MARILYN DEY

Lancwter Fanning Saturday, January 13,1990-D3l
Estate, Nevin Martin,
Andrew Martin, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 3, Farm Equip-
ment, just S. of Topton,
Berks Co., PA, Mike and
Susan Ferry, owners,
Ralph W. Zetdemoyer Auc-
tion Co., Inc., Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 3, Full Line of
Farm Machinery, Millers-
burg, PA, Mrs. Florence
Wert, owner, Kling’s Auc-
tions, Inc., Sale Mgrs
SAT. MAR. 3, 4th Annual
Heifer and Machine Sale
(Approx. 125 Heifers), 4 mi.
S. of Selinsgrove, PA off
Rt 15, Ethan and Carson
Martin, owners, Fraley Auc-
tion Co., Aucts
SAT MAR 3 - SAM, FE,
HH Goods, Tools, Anti-
ques, Horses, etc, and
SAT. MAR. 17 - BAM,
Building Materials, located
6 mi. SE of Strasburg along
Rt 896 in the Village of
Georgetown, Lane Co ,
PA, The Bart Twp. Fire Co .
Local Auctioneers

SAT. MAR. 3 - 9AM, Farm
Equipment, Carpenter
Tools, HH Goods and Anti-
ques, located along Rt
625, 3 mi N of Blue Ball,
Lancaster Co , Isaac S
and Lena Hurst, owners,
Paul W. and Leßoy S
Horst

MON. MAR. 5 - 9AM,
Annual Spring Consign-
ment Auction of Farm
Equipment, Lebanon Area
Fairgrounds, Lebanon, PA,
Lebanon Valley Auction
Co., Inc, Aucts

SAT. MAR 3 - 9AM, Dairy
and Full Line of Farm
Equip., located 1 mi. W. of
Whitehorse, 6 mi. E. of
Intercourse along Rt. 340,
John and Cynthia Beyer,
owners, Robert E. and Jef-
frey R. Martin, Aucls.
SAT. MAR. 3 - 9AM, Farm
Equipment and HH Goods,
Pennryn Rd, 1 mi. N of
Manheim, PA, Pleasant
View Rest Home (Edna
Hoffer), owners, Paul E
Martin and John D Stauf-
fer, Aucts
SAT MAR 3-11AM,Com-
plete Farm Machinery and
Equip Dispersal, Horse-
heads, NY, Alfred and Dor-
othy Dalrymple, owners,
Don Rockwell, Sales
Agent
MON. MAR. 5, Farm Equip-
ment, just N ofßoyertown,
near Niantic, Berks Co.
PA, Howard Moser, owner,
Ralph W Zetdemoyer Auc-
tion Co., Inc., Aucts.


